
Funding Summary for Jefferson County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 5.3%$19,650
Aid to Prosecution 16.2%$59,850
Byrne JAG 8.1%$30,000
DCJS ATI 27.7%$102,125
Legislative Initiatives 15.5%$57,000
Support for RYJT Priorities. 27.1%$100,000

Total: 100.0%$368,625

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Jefferson County $19,650 Aid to Defense Active

$19,650Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Jefferson County $59,850 Aid to Prosecution Active

$59,850Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
Jefferson County $30,000 Law Enforcement Active

$30,000Byrne JAGSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Watertown Urban Mission $102,125 The Bridge Program/Watertown Urban Mission Active

$102,125DCJS ATISubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
Victims Assistance Center of Jefferson County, Inc. $57,000 Sexual Assault Victims Services & Prevention Active

$57,000Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Support for RYJT Priorities.Type of Funding:
Jefferson County $100,000 North Country Region Youth Justice Team Program Active

$100,000Support for RYJT Priorities.Subtotal for

$368,625JeffersonTotal for
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